5. Vogelsanger Mailauf

Ergebnisse 5 km, 18.05.2014

Platz  St.-Nr.
1 167
2 542
3 552
4 559
5 543
6 472
7 383
8 384
9 385
10 380
11 450
12 389
13 219
14 302
15 107
16 495
17 189
18 387
19 505
20 386
21 306
22 235
23 256
24 313
25 549
26 310
27 494
28 305
29 414
30 548
31 496
32 447
33 557
34 418
35 419
36 299
37 213
38 430
39 541
40 553
41 437
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Viehhofstr. 1, 52066 Aachen

Dignas, Christian

Bruder Pedroso, Rafael

Blauth, Christian
Trier, Martin
Hecker, Erik

Kees, Christian
Wolf, Svenja
Wegerer, JOrg
Welpmann, Matthias
Astrid, Lenz
Adekoya, Kevin
Ciaglia, Silke
Halbach, Jochen
Schutz, Volker
Kuthe, Thorsten
Elsner, Tanith
Peter, Ronald
Klocke, Arndt
Nonn, Ralf

Mense, Jenny
Westendorf, Mario
Kleine, Jonas Valentin
Nienhaus, Jakob
Hertzfeld, Juliane
Gronuch, Jakob
Brings, Daniel
Gimbarova, Elena
KrauR3, Jakob
Baader, Alice
Groneick, Martin
Weeger, Sandra
Pfleger, Julia Anna
Nierhoff, Boris
Felter, Lajos
Felter, Manfred
Herwig, Heiko
Schoépgens, Nannette

Cremer, Klaus

Bruder Pedroso, Ricarda

Decker, Steven

Kaufhold, Nils

Verein

Tricologne

KTT 01

SV Bergwacht Rohren
TSV Dieringhausen
Krefeld

TC Aschesport
Vielfalt statt Einfalt |
Vielfalt statt Einfalt |
Vielfalt statt Einfalt |
Vielfalt statt Einfalt Il

SG Zons

LCK Ronsdorf

BMT Beethovenpar...
Vincendi cupidus
HLG 98 Wuppertal

Vielfalt statt Einfalt Il

Vielfalt statt Einfalt 11

Vogelsanger Renn...

Vogelsanger Schne...

TuS Oberkassel

BSG KVB Laufsport

Vincendi cupidus

Rosarote Glitzereinh...

Vincendi cupidus

KdéIn-Vogelsang
... fur Sandra

Ahlbach Bestattungen

Die Gewinner

trackmyrace.com
info@trackmyrace.com

AK

M35
MJ U18
M35
M50
M40
M40
W30
M40
M45
M30

W50
M40
M45
M40
WJ U16
M50
M40
M40
W35
M45

MJ U14
MK U10
WK U12
MK U12
M35
W40
MJ U16
WJ U16
M45
W45

W

M45
MK U12
M40
M40
W35
M45
W40
M35

MJ U14

AK-PI.
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14
15
16

17
18
19

20
21

22

23

24
25
26
27
10
28
11
29
30

Zeit

00:18:34,8
00:19:22,9
00:19:38,8
00:20:12,0
00:21:26,8
00:22:07,9
00:22:22,6
00:22:40,6
00:22:45,7
00:22:49,1
00:23:19,0
00:23:19,5
00:23:22,7
00:23:41,5
00:23:46,8
00:24:25,3
00:24:40,4
00:24:51,0
00:24:53,5
00:24:54,3
00:24:56,2
00:25:01,4
00:25:08,3
00:25:10,0
00:25:27,6
00:25:43,5
00:25:55,2
00:25:57,6
00:25:58,1
00:26:07,5
00:26:31,6
00:26:36,1
00:26:40,2
00:26:42,4
00:26:43,3
00:26:46,0
00:26:46,1
00:26:58,0
00:26:59,1
00:26:59,3
00:27:22,9
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388
546
226
245
446
534
533
456
488
264
265
521
168
308
379
378
284
147
142
473
487
118
529
373
169
247
416
410
353
481
288
296
117
182
103
331
332
141
151
512
480
193
482
236
298
304

GER
GER
GER
GER
w GER
GER
w GER
w GER
GER
w GER
GER
GER
w GER
GER
w GER
GER
w GER
GER
w GER
GER
GER
GER
w GER
w GER
w GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
PT
PT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

= £ £ = £ £ £ g =

£ £ £ £ g =

Viehhofstr. 1, 52066 Aachen

Richter, Manfred Vielfalt statt Einfalt I
Doémmeike, Andreas

Schiewald, Tom ASV Koln

Kaufhold, Ole Vogelsanger Schne...
Kalker, Maria Michaela
Host, Yannik

Unruh, Jule

Velden, Viktoria Albis Lauftreff
Meyer zu Altenschildescke, Pete
Albishausen, Mechthild Albis Lauftreff
Albishausen, Rainer Albis Lauftreff
Meyer zu Altenschildesche, Jan
Semertzidis, Kathryn

Barion, Rene

Martin, Christiane Vielfalt statt Einfalt I
Klemm, Ralf Vielfalt statt Einfalt I
Nienhaus, Helene

Sihr, Michael

Vogelsanger Schne...
Albis Lauftreff
Deutzmann, Katharina Southern Oregon R...
Stichler, Karsten Go Chrissie Go !l
Meyer zu Altenschildescke, Jirgt
Klein, Marco

Brink, Dr. Charlotte

Spitaleri, Melanie alles fur Franky
Semertzidis, Stephanie ... fir Sandra
Meyer, Jan-Ole Vogelsanger Schne...
Meyer, Constantin ... fir Sandra
Bickelmeyer, Tim Team Dinger
Bolzonella, Monika
Ruckes, Corinna
Akpinar, Kerstin Albis Lauftreff
Lamberz, Birgitt
Arndt, Sandra
Doherr, Reinhard
Abels, Holger DJK Roland - West
Bartsch, Anna

Bartsch, Mafalda

Mentzel, Sarah

Orban, Elke Luise

Kaufmann, Mario

L6RI, Helga

Kaufmann, Bianca

Breyer, Karina

Kleine, Marlene

Schweitzer, Antonia

Krauf3, Luzie

M45
M50
MK U10
MK U10
W45

w45
MJ U14
w45
M45
MK U12
\W

M45
w45
M50
W35
M50

W

M30
M45
M40
W35
W35
W55
MK U10
M40
M35
W50
W30
W40
W50
W40
M55
M35

W35
w40
M40
W50
W30
W40

W

WK U12
WK U12
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31
32
33
34
12
35
13
14
36
15
37
38
16
39
17
40
18
41
19
42
43
44
20
21
22
45
46
47
23
24
25
26
27
48
49
28
29
30
31
50
32
33
34
35
36
37

00:27:24,0
00:27:32,7
00:27:38,5
00:27:38,8
00:27:52,1
00:27:56,9
00:27:57,0
00:28:06,2
00:28:15,9
00:28:16,6
00:28:16,8
00:28:17,3
00:28:25,0
00:28:25,1
00:28:56,7
00:28:56,9
00:28:57,9
00:29:05,6
00:29:13,4
00:29:13,4
00:29:18,5
00:29:22,1
00:29:22,9
00:29:25,8
00:29:27,1
00:29:45,5
00:29:45,5
00:29:46,2
00:30:05,7
00:30:12,2
00:30:24,6
00:30:48,3
00:30:49,2
00:30:53,6
00:30:59,3
00:31:20,2
00:31:20,2
00:31:27,0
00:31:29,3
00:31:29,7
00:31:32,3
00:31:43,6
00:32:14,3
00:32:16,4
00:32:17,2
00:32:17,4



88 233
89 108
90 323
91 497
92 375
93 246
94 190
95 528
96 523
97 223
98 224
99 106
100 102
101 174
102 122
103 527
104 471
105 540
106 146
107 544
108 415
109 337
110 336
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Viehhofstr. 1, 52066 Aachen

Baginski, Kathrin
Zipperle, Madeleine
Krichel, Annette
Cromme, Elke
Hammel, Tina
Seifert, Leon
Birnkammer, Karen
Daniels, Inga
Seifert, Aylin
Jauk, Alexander
Fieth, Ronja
Koch, Rudiger
Koch, Kerstin
Steckel, Tobias
Lubinski, Jessica
Gather, Dorothea
Lindauer, Dunja
Wihst, Eva Maria
Suhr, Judith
Borm, Henriette
Darodes, Lola
Acht, Florian

Schiiller, Jochen

Alles fur Franky

Vogelsanger Schne...

Vogelsanger Schne...

DJK Roland Kéln-...

... fur Sandra

... fir Sandra

B-v-S

Albis Lauftreff

Albis Lauftreff
Ergo Sports Kéin

Rosarote Glitzereinh...

Watikan
Watikan

W35
W35
W55
w45
W45
MK U10
W35
W35
w45
M35
wJui4
M35
W35
MJ U18
WJ U16
W30
w45

WJ U20
W55
WJ u18
M30
M35
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38
39
40
41
42
51
43
44
45
52
46
53
47
54
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

00:32:32,9
00:32:39,7
00:33:49,0
00:33:49,2
00:34:14,8
00:34:23,2
00:34:23,3
00:34:23,4
00:34:30,9
00:34:52,9
00:34:53,1
00:35:04,5
00:35:04,8
00:35:17,3
00:35:17,7
00:35:43,3
00:36:49,9
00:37:22,7
00:37:22,8
00:37:31,1
00:39:02,0
00:40:27,4
00:40:27,5



